components identified in published guidance. Once the study is completed and classification changes are properly
identified we will review the Cost Segregation Report with your CPA for application to your financial records.

Our fee for PHASE I and PHASE II will be a fixed fee of $ 4,160 (Four Thousand One Hundred Sixty Dollars).
Our fee includes $ 2,080 (Two Thousand Eighty Dollars) due and payable at the time this agreement is
authorized. The initial deposit is required before we start Phase II. The remainder of the fee, $ 2,080 (Two
Thousand Eighty Dollars), will be due contemporaneous with the delivery to you of the Cost Segregation Study